Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2015-2016:
Professional Associations:

Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Band and Orchestra Association

Michigan Institute for Education Management

Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Vocal Music Assocation

MiDeal

Northern Michigan Association of Administrators Region
Tawas Chamber of Commerce

Total Dues Paid to Associations with District Funds:

Employment Association Dues Paid by Staff in 2015-2016:

3,278.00
550.00
260.00
405.00
350.00
180.00

75.00
350.00

$ 5,448.00

$0.00



