Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2015-2016:

Professional Associations:

Michigan Association of School Boards	\$ 3,278.00
Michigan Band and Orchestra Association	\$ 550.00
Michigan Institute for Education Management	\$ 260.00
Michigan School Business Officials	\$ 405.00
Michigan School Vocal Music Assocation	\$ 350.00
MiDeal	\$ 180.00
Northern Michigan Association of Administrators Region II	\$ 75.00
Tawas Chamber of Commerce	\$ 350.00

Total Dues Paid to Associations with District Funds: \$ 5,448.00

Employment Association Dues Paid by Staff in 2015-2016: \$0.00